CAT #  1 EDITION : 201 7
AN ISO 9001 : 2008 COMPANY
AXIS ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS (I) PVT. LTD.
AXIS House, Plot# 104C, Kandivali Co-Op Industrial Est. Ltd., Kandivali (W),
Mumbai - 400067, INDIA
Tel # +91-22-67756000 /  28696636, Fax # +91-22-28678491
email: marketing@axis-india.com
www.axis-india.com A TOTAL SOLUTION

-
S
IN
G
L
E
W
A
Y
 CABLE CLEAT
Min. Max. Min.
Liner
 Thk.
Max.
30 40 26 2 36 93 42 45 71 2 x M10 AXSC040
40 50 36 2 46 104 52 45 82 2 x M10 AXSC050
48 55 44 2 51 108 60 45 86 2 x M10 AXSC055
55 64 51 2 60 118 67 50 95 2 x M10 AXSC064
64 70 60 2 66 125 76 50 102 2 x M10 AXSC070
70 76 66 2 72 130 82 50 108 2 x M10 AXSC076
76 83 72 2 79 138 90 60 115 2 x M12 AXSC083
83 89 79 2 85 144 97 60 121 2 x M12 AXSC089
89 95 85 2 91 152 107 60 130 2 x M12 AXSC095
95 101 91 2 97 158 113 60 136 2 x M12 AXSC101
101 115 97 2 111 175 119 85 152 2 x M12 AXSC115
115 125 111 2 121 180 133 85 158 2 x M12 AXSC125
125 135 121 2 131 192 143 85 170 2 x M12 AXSC135
Cable
Diameter
(mm)
Cable Diameter

E
A
T
-
T
R
E
F
O
IL
Min. Max. Min.
Liner
Thk.
Max.
15 30 11 2 26 110 90 47 30 AXTC030
30 45 26 2 41 155 130 67 30 AXTC045
45 60 41 2 56 190 165 90 40 AXTC060
60 75 56 2 71 230 200 110 40 AXTC075
75 90 71 2 86 270 245 142 40 AXTC090
90 105 86 2 101 320 290 170 50 AXTC105
105 120 101 2 116 380 340 200 60 AXTC120
120 135 116 2 131 405 370 225 60 AXTC135
135 150 131 2 146 450 410 250 60 AXTC150
Cable Diameter
(mm) E
(mm)
E-CODE